1-5

1-5

1-5

6-8

6-8
9-13
9-13
9-13
9-13
9-13

14
15
16-18

16-18

16-18

Ne
18

49

51

110

133

35

53

77

28

64

74
106
124

155

176

65

69

177

TaHuopbI
MaH4yeHKo Japbs

MaHnwesa CBeTnaHa
bynaHoBa TaTbaHa
Mockanéea KaTtepuHa
KoHoHoBa Banepus
benseBa AHHa
Wwnnynuua CeeTnaHa
TiomeHeBa TaTbsHa
CyTtarunHa Hagexna
MBaHoBa MapuHa

JlobaHoBa EneHa
3blkoBa [lapbs
KameHckux apbsa

YcayéBa Mapus

ManywwnHa Mapus
BpyHwTenH EneHa
A3aHoBa 21bMupa

PyctamoBa OkcaHa

23.08.2025
[1003] Bachata Jn) Intermediate "B3pocsnbie" (WOMEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

z
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Bachata
“XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

--XXXX

-XXXX-

-X-XXX

--X-XX

---XXX

-X-X-X

-XXX--

-XX--X

—-X-X-

YenabuHck
V-tance

YenabuHck
Deca Dance

EkaTepuHbypr

YensabuHck
S'TaHums
YensabuHck
SiVaDance
YensabuHck
V- TaHUe
Mepmb
2Dance

TioMeHb
Wolf dance logovo

YenabuHck
Vtance

MNepmb

Bachata Club
CbIKTbIBKap
TiOMEHb

MNepmb

Bachata club
YensbuHck
TaHueBasnbHas
ctyaua Corazon

EkaTepuHbypr
EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance

MNepmb

Bachata Club
MNepmb

AkageMnsa TaHuUa
“2Dance", r. Nep™Mb

KomaHga/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

1-5

1-5

35

77

110

TaHuopsl
MaH4yeHKo Japbsa

benseBa AHHa
TiomeHeBa TaTbsHa

Mockanésa KaTepuHa

z
4.0

4.0

4.0

Bachata
--XXXX

--XXXX

-X-XXX

-XXX-X

YensabuHck
V-tance
YensabuHck

V- TaHuUe

TioMeHb

Wolf dance logovo
YensabuHck
S'TaHuus



KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

MecTo
1-5

6

7

8-13

8-13

8-13

8-13

8-13
8-13

Ne
133

51

TaHuopsl
KoHoHoBa Banepus

49

28

53

64

74
106
124

bynaHoBa TaTbfiHa
MaHnwesa CeeTnaHa
CyTtarnHa Hagexna
WunynuHa CeeTnaHa
MBaHoBa MapuHa

JlobaHoBa EneHa
3blkoBa [lapbs
KameHckunx apba

> Bachata
4.0 XXX-X-
3.0 ---XXX
2.0 --X-X-
1.0 - X--
1.0 b g
1.0 -X----
1.0 X
1.0 —--X--
1.0 S S

YenabuHck
SiVaDance

EkaTepuHbypr

YensabuHck
Deca Dance

YenabuHck
Vtance

Mepmb
2Dance
MNepMb
Bachata Club
CbIKTbIBKap
TiOMEHb
MNepmb

Bachata club

MecTo Ne  TaHuopsl 2
1 18 T[laH4yeHKo Lapbs 132.0
2 110 Mockanésa KaTepuHa 122.0
3 35 bensesa AHHa 121.0
4 51 bynaHoBa TaTbsHa 110.0
5 77 TiwomeHeBa TaTbsHa 108.0
6 133 KoHoHOBa Banepus 106.0
Cyabu | Judges
1 _naBHbIN Cynbs
2 Bonkosa Ancy
3 l'ycesa AnekcaHgpa
4 EcuHa MnoHa
5 ConomeHunHa Co(bs
6 fAHbaeBa PeHaTa

technige musicality
-79899 -99999
-88888 -89878
-69899 -78898
-76787 -77788
76777 -76789
-87777 -78767
Poccusa

TiomeHb, Poccusa
YenabuHck, Poccus
TiomeHb, Poccus
YensabuHck, Poccus
TioMeHb, Poccus

presentation
-99999

-89889

-87889

-68888

-77878

-77768

KomaHaa/Homep opon/Kny6

— YenabuHck
V-tance

— YensabuHck
S'TaHuma

— YensabuHck
V- TaHue

— EkaTepunHbypr

— TiOMEHb
Wolf dance logovo
— YensabuHck
SiVaDance



